MrPUCTOE

Spumante Frettino Brut

Prosecco

Pinot Grigio Colle Bacco Brut

Cava Dominio del Derramador Brut
Cava Nuviana Rosado

Champagne Louis Armand Brut

BENOE BUHO

Vinho Verde

Consigna Verdejo/Sauvignon Blanc
Vinho Verde Ocean Buffet

Pinot Grigio

Muller Thurgau Trentino DOC

Sauvignon val de Loiry IGP Tresor de Loire

Cavi DOCG Volpi

Gewurztrarminer Mastri Vernacoli

Gruner Veltliner

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

Asia Cuvee Weingut Mayer

Chablis Sainte Claire

BUHHAA KAPTA

Italy

Italy

Italy

Spain

Spain

France

FPortugal

Spain

FPortugal

Italy

Italy

France

Italy

Italy

Austria

MNew Ffealand

Austria

Austria

France

150 M

440

700

490

520

540

540

E40

&80

760

820

820

750 s

2200

3 500

3 500

2700

2900

9 000

2 450

2600

2700

2700

3200

3 400

3800

3800

4100

4100

4100

4 500

B200



PO30BOE BMHO
Vinho Verde Rose
Pinot Grigio Rose

Malbec Rose Viu Manent

KPACHOE BUHO

Sol del Oro Cabernet Sauvignon
Rondone Nerello Mascalese
Zweigelt Landhaus Mayer

Crab & More Zinfandel

Portugal

ftaly

Chile

Chile

ftaly

Austria

LsA

490

540

640

187 M1

750

2450

2700

3200

850

2900

3700

3 300



bAPHAA KAPTA

PA3NUBHOE NUBO 300 mn 500 w1
Konix Munich Helles Poccua 290 430
Konix Hefeweizen Poccua 310 460
Konix Milk Stout Poccua 330 480
Konix Cherry Ruby Poccua 370 520
Curap «CBATON AOMKDaT Poccug 350 500

BYTbINIOYHOE NMUBO

Just Moose, Konix 6/a Poccia 450 pi1 a0
KOKTEWNK

MoxTo 650
Haikmpia 650
HerpoHu 790
MNMueko Caysp 790
MaprapumTa 790
Martini Fiero&Tonic 650
Tekwmna CaHpan3 790

Anepone LWnpuyTy, 650



KPEMKWIA ANKOrosb

Calvados Menorval XO

Teqguila LEY 925

Gin Source

Inchrmurin Scoteh Whisky

Moonshine Runners Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Glen Moray Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Whisky Chiyvomusubi

Ron Viejo de Caldas Anejo 8 Anos

Bogka «Llapckans

Cognac Roullet Grande Champagne VSOP
Limoncino liquore

Jagermeister

Sibbitter

Kopke Fine Ruby Porto

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pdiT

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

40 pai7

75 T

&70

520

390

700

550

&00

510

390

210

B50

290

390

280

500



